
Aotearoa Aito 

14 March 2020 

Preliminary (unofficial) results, posted 14/03/20, 11:29 AM 

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#                Name/City                 Age             Division             Div. Pl. Sex Sex 

Pl. 

    1     41:03              47  Aoatea Gardner Independent                0  6km V1 - Women (12+)                 1    F     1 

    2     42:20              48  Brooklyn-Marx Tuakalau Independent        0  6km V1 - Women (12+)                 2    F     2 

    3     42:25              54  Taylynn Morete Independent                0  6km V1 - Women (12+)                 3    F     3 

    4     42:52              46  Paris Pickering Independent               0  6km V1 - Women (12+)                 4    F     4 

    5     42:56              49  Finau Lapuaho Independent                 0  6km V1 - Women (12+)                 5    F     5 

    6     43:23              17  Teina Piripi                              0  6km V1 - Women (12+)                 6    F     6 

    7     43:37              56  Āria HETA Independent                     0  6km V1 - Women (12+)                 7    F     7 

    8     44:12              34  Jorja MUAULU                              0  6km V1 - Women (12+)                 8    F     8 

    9     44:25              63  Pounamu Berryman Independent              0  6km V1 - Women (12+)                 9    F     9 

   10     44:41              36  OCEANIA PENE                              0  6km V1 - Women (12+)                10    F    10 

   11     44:48              50  Waitangi Piripi Independent               0  6km V1 - Women (12+)                11    F    11 

   12     44:56              61  Shania Berryman Independent               0  6km V1 - Women (12+)                12    F    12 

   13     45:01              58  Tiraina Ramea - Angus Independent         0  6km V1 - Women (12+)                13    F    13 

   14     45:01              55  Kairongo Haverkamp Independent            0  6km V1 - Women (12+)                14    F    14 

   15     45:17              44  Ngarangi Tumoana                          0  6km V1 - Women (12+)                15    F    15 

   16     45:33              35  Morgan MUAULU                             0  6km V1 - Women (12+)                16    F    16 

   17     45:51              59  Waimihi Upward-Simeon Independent         0  6km V1 - Women (12+)                17    F    17 

   18     45:59              51  Anya Hill Independent                     0  6km V1 - Women (12+)                18    F    18 

   19     46:08              68  Tsehai-Marie Karauna Independent          0  6km V1 - Women (12+)                19    F    19 

   20     47:04              60  Terina Taia Independent                   0  6km V1 - Women (12+)                20    F    20 

   21     47:07              69  Marley Brown-Wilson Independent           0  6km V1 - Women (12+)                21    F    21 

   22     47:37              42  Bella Rose Day                            0  6km V1 - Women (12+)                22    F    22 

   23     47:47              52  Te Aorangi Morini Independent             0  6km V1 - Women (12+)                23    F    23 

   24     47:56              43  Tatiana Katoa-Hansen                      0  6km V1 - Women (12+)                24    F    24 

   25     48:25              64  Patiariki Mitchell Independent            0  6km V1 - Women (12+)                25    F    25 

   26     48:30              39  Tu Te Kiha Penehira-Hawke                 0  6km V1 - Women (12+)                26    F    26 

   27     48:30              40  NADIA PAKINGA                             0  6km V1 - Women (12+)                27    F    27 

   28     48:40              32  Atiria Hotere Thompson                    0  6km V1 - Women (12+)                28    F    28 

   29     48:41              62  Jacqui Cribb Independent                  0  6km V1 - Women (12+)                29    F    29 

   30     50:26              41  Te Arai Gregory                           0  6km V1 - Women (12+)                30    F    30 

   31     50:26              37  Kalani Matthes                            0  6km V1 - Women (12+)                31    F    31 

   32     50:46              31  Chelsea Reti                              0  6km V1 - Women (12+)                32    F    32 



   33     50:59              70  Sharon Hawke Independent                  0  6km V1 - Women (12+)                33    F    33 

   34     51:06              67  Tiaawai Witana Independent                0  6km V1 - Women (12+)                34    F    34 

   35     51:23              65  Christine Raheke-Fariu Independent        0  6km V1 - Women (12+)                35    F    35 

   36     52:20              66  Tiana Pirini Independent                  0  6km V1 - Women (12+)                36    F    36 

   37     52:40              45  Mersadies Halligan                        0  6km V1 - Women (12+)                37    F    37 

   38     57:53             190  Nana Kairua Independent                   0  6km V1 - Women (12+)                38    F    38 

   39     57:54             181  Oraiti Albert Independent                 0  6km V1 - Women (12+)                39    F    39 

   40   1:14:18             131  Marianna Hodges Independent               0  12km V1 - Open Women                 1    F    40 

   41   1:17:00             137  Tui McCaull Independent                   0  12km V1  - Master Women (40+)        1    F    41 

   42   1:17:24             136  Vesna Radonich Independent                0  12km V1  - Master Women (40+)        2    F    42 

   43   1:18:16             110  Kyra Mita Independent                     0  12km V1 - Junior Women (U/19)        1    F    43 

   44   1:19:48             130  Inamaru Tere Independent                  0  12km V1 - Open Women                 2    F    44 

   45   1:20:17             109  Ada Nebauer Independent                   0  12km V1 - Junior Women (U/19)        2    F    45 

   46   1:20:32             132  Jessica McDuff Independent                0  12km V1 - Open Women                 3    F    46 

   47   1:20:35             107  Te Rina Leubert Independent               0  12km V1 - Junior Women (U/19)        3    F    47 

   48   1:20:38             128  Chev Reti Independent                     0  12km V1 - Open Women                 4    F    48 

   49   1:21:05             173  Yvonne Rogers Independent                 0  12km V1 - Snr Master Women (50+)     1    F    49 

   50   1:21:25             134  Yvette Heke Independent                   0  12km V1  - Master Women (40+)        3    F    50 

   51   1:21:28             122  Jae Fraser Independent                    0  12km V1 - Junior Women (U/19)        4    F    51 

   52   1:21:32             175  Mary Sissons Independent                  0  12km V1 - Snr Master Women (50+)     2    F    52 

   53   1:21:37             172  Sugar Te Paa Independent                  0  12km V1 - Snr Master Women (50+)     3    F    53 

   54   1:22:07             189  Nyree King Independent                    0  12km V1 - Gld Master Women (60+)     1    F    54 

   55   1:23:04             176  Helen Squires Independent                 0  12km V1 - Snr Master Women (50+)     4    F    55 

   56   1:23:23             111  Anahera Nicol Independent                 0  12km V1 - Junior Women (U/19)        5    F    56 

   57   1:23:35             188  Elizabeth Tane Independent                0  12km V1 - Gld Master Women (60+)     2    F    57 

   58   1:23:47             141  Sarah Finau Independent                   0  12km V1  - Master Women (40+)        4    F    58 

   59   1:24:17             123  fern thompson Independent                 0  12km V1 - Junior Women (U/19)        6    F    59 

   60   1:24:38             142  Kat Finlay Independent                    0  12km V1  - Master Women (40+)        5    F    60 

   61   1:24:41             139  Peata Melbourne Independent               0  12km V1  - Master Women (40+)        6    F    61 

   62   1:24:56             118  Decima Te kahu-Rudolph Independent        0  12km V1 - Junior Women (U/19)        7    F    62 

   63   1:25:09             170  Maylene Papuni Independent                0  12km V1 - Snr Master Women (50+)     5    F    63 

   64   1:25:13             179  Lianne Reaburn Independent                0  12km V1 - Snr Master Women (50+)     6    F    64 

   65   1:25:15             135  Carmel Barrett Independent                0  12km V1  - Master Women (40+)        7    F    65 

   66   1:26:12             171  Audrey Wikiriwhi Independent              0  12km V1 - Snr Master Women (50+)     7    F    66 

   67   1:26:37             120  Amelia Liddell Independent                0  12km V1 - Junior Women (U/19)        8    F    67 

   68   1:26:55             138  Helen Nati Independent                    0  12km V1  - Master Women (40+)        8    F    68 

   69   1:27:06             174  Betty-Anne Monga Independent              0  12km V1 - Snr Master Women (50+)     8    F    69 

   70   1:27:17             192  Raipoia Brightwell Independent            0  12km V1 - Gld Master Women (60+)     3    F    70 

   71   1:27:43             108  Ngawairere Pihama Independent             0  12km V1 - Junior Women (U/19)        9    F    71 

   72   1:28:01             113  Danessa Lemalu Independent                0  12km V1 - Junior Women (U/19)       10    F    72 

   73   1:28:20             133  Sci Vehikite Independent                  0  12km V1 - Open Women                 5    F    73 

   74   1:29:22             180  Bridget O'Brien Independent               0  12km V1 - Snr Master Women (50+)     9    F    74 

   75   1:29:28             129  Angela HOBSON Independent                 0  12km V1 - Open Women                 6    F    75 

   76   1:30:07             119  Clare Peretini Independent                0  12km V1 - Junior Women (U/19)       11    F    76 



   77   1:31:05             115  Ciccone Hakaraia-Turner Independent       0  12km V1 - Junior Women (U/19)       12    F    77 

   78   1:32:11             177  Kay Berryman Independent                  0  12km V1 - Snr Master Women (50+)    10    F    78 

   79   1:32:14             125  Serenity Mikayla Smith-Nansen Independen  0  12km V1 - Junior Women (U/19)       13    F    79 

   80   1:32:29             140  Pene Cooper Independent                   0  12km V1 - Snr Master Women (50+)    11    F    80 

   81   1:32:56             114  Alice Webster Independent                 0  12km V1 - Junior Women (U/19)       14    F    81 

   82   1:33:06             191  Hilda Halkyard-Harawira Independent       0  12km V1 - Gld Master Women (60+)     4    F    82 

   83   1:33:11              57  RACHAEL THOMPSON Independent              0  12km V1  - Master Women (40+)        9    F    83 

   84   1:34:10             178  Carolyn Matthews Independent              0  12km V1 - Snr Master Women (50+)    12    F    84 

   85   1:37:00              77  Patricia Bevi Lacqua                      0  12km V1 - Snr Master Women (50+)    13    F    85 

   86   1:38:57             117  Danita Glassie                            0  12km V1 - Open Women                 7    F    86 

   87   1:40:38             124  Hinemaia Nepe-Armitt Independent          0  12km V1 - Junior Women (U/19)       15    F    87 

   88   1:40:39             112  Te Ua Tumoana Independent                 0  12km V1 - Junior Women (U/19)       16    F    88 

   89   1:40:39             121  Kaya Hohua-Kora Independent               0  12km V1 - Junior Women (U/19)       17    F    89 

 

 

 

Division: 12km V1 - Junior Women (U/19) 

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#                Name/City                 Age  

    1   1:18:16             110  Kyra Mita Independent                     0 

    2   1:20:17             109  Ada Nebauer Independent                   0 

    3   1:20:35             107  Te Rina Leubert Independent               0 

    4   1:21:28             122  Jae Fraser Independent                    0 

    5   1:23:23             111  Anahera Nicol Independent                 0 

    6   1:24:17             123  fern thompson Independent                 0 

    7   1:24:56             118  Decima Te kahu-Rudolph Independent        0 

    8   1:26:37             120  Amelia Liddell Independent                0 

    9   1:27:43             108  Ngawairere Pihama Independent             0 

   10   1:28:01             113  Danessa Lemalu Independent                0 

   11   1:30:07             119  Clare Peretini Independent                0 

   12   1:31:05             115  Ciccone Hakaraia-Turner Independent       0 

   13   1:32:14             125  Serenity Mikayla Smith-Nansen Independen  0 

   14   1:32:56             114  Alice Webster Independent                 0 

   15   1:40:38             124  Hinemaia Nepe-Armitt Independent          0 

   16   1:40:39             112  Te Ua Tumoana Independent                 0 

   17   1:40:39             121  Kaya Hohua-Kora Independent               0 

 

 



Division: 12km V1 - Open Women 

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#                Name/City                 Age  

    1   1:14:18             131  Marianna Hodges Independent               0 

    2   1:19:48             130  Inamaru Tere Independent                  0 

    3   1:20:32             132  Jessica McDuff Independent                0 

    4   1:20:38             128  Chev Reti Independent                     0 

    5   1:28:20             133  Sci Vehikite Independent                  0 

    6   1:29:28             129  Angela HOBSON Independent                 0 

    7   1:38:57             117  Danita Glassie                            0 

 

Division: 12km V1 - Master Women (40+) 

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#                Name/City                 Age  

    1   1:17:00             137  Tui McCaull Independent                   0 

    2   1:17:24             136  Vesna Radonich Independent                0 

    3   1:21:25             134  Yvette Heke Independent                   0 

    4   1:23:47             141  Sarah Finau Independent                   0 

    5   1:24:38             142  Kat Finlay Independent                    0 

    6   1:24:41             139  Peata Melbourne Independent               0 

    7   1:25:15             135  Carmel Barrett Independent                0 

    8   1:26:55             138  Helen Nati Independent                    0 

    9   1:33:11              57  RACHAEL THOMPSON Independent              0 

 

  



Division: 12km V1 - Snr Master Women (50+) 

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#                Name/City                 Age  

    1   1:21:05             173  Yvonne Rogers Independent                 0 

    2   1:21:32             175  Mary Sissons Independent                  0 

    3   1:21:37             172  Sugar Te Paa Independent                  0 

    4   1:23:04             176  Helen Squires Independent                 0 

    5   1:25:09             170  Maylene Papuni Independent                0 

    6   1:25:13             179  Lianne Reaburn Independent                0 

    7   1:26:12             171  Audrey Wikiriwhi Independent              0 

    8   1:27:06             174  Betty-Anne Monga Independent              0 

    9   1:29:22             180  Bridget O'Brien Independent               0 

   10   1:32:11             177  Kay Berryman Independent                  0 

   11   1:32:29             140  Pene Cooper Independent                   0 

   12   1:34:10             178  Carolyn Matthews Independent              0 

   13   1:37:00              77  Patricia Bevi Lacqua                      0 

 

Division: 12km V1 - Gld Master Women (60+) 

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#                Name/City                 Age  

    1   1:22:07             189  Nyree King Independent                    0 

    2   1:23:35             188  Elizabeth Tane Independent                0 

    3   1:27:17             192  Raipoia Brightwell Independent            0 

    4   1:33:06             191  Hilda Halkyard-Harawira Independent       0 
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